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RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, STH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)
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(B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology)

Roll No Name

33476

33477

33478

33479

33480

33481

33482

33483

33484

33485

33486

33487

33488

33489

33490

ADIL HOSSAIN

BHASWATI SHIVAM

DIKSHITA TALUKDAR

DILNOWAZ BEGUM

KALYAN JYOTI BHARALI

KANKANA TALUKDAR

KRITIBASH GOGOI

NAJMA AKHTAR

HUSSAIN

NAYAN JYOTI BORA

NAYAN JYOTI CHETIA

NILOM JYOTI LAHON

PARCHI BURAGOHAIN

SANJU SONOWAL

SHIVANAND PAO

SIMANTIKA GOGOI

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed : 45

Remark

Passed appeared
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Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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Roll No Name

33491

33492

33494

33495

33497

33498

33499

33500

33501

33502

33503

33504

33505

33506

33507

33458

33459

33460

33461

UDESHNA HAZARIKA

ABINASH TALUKDAR

ANSARUL HOQUE

MAZUMDER

BISHAL MALAKAR

HELINA BRAHMA

HRISHIKES SAIKIA

IZAGUL ISLAM LASKAR

KANKANA DAS

NANDA KISHOR NATH

PALLABI DUTTA

SAMIR KALITA

SAPIA BEGUM

SERMILI TIMUNGPI

SHRISTI BORAH

SNEHA NEOG

ARFIN WAHID

BANDITA RAJBONGSHI

DIPAMONI CHETRY

KALPITA ROY

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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Pass

Pass

Pass
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Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
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Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati
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Roll No Name

33462

33463

33465

33466

33467

33468

33471

33472

33473

33474

33475

LAVITA DAS

LUMI BEGUM

MANALISA SARANIA

MARUFA BEGAM

MAZUMDER

MOLOYA TIMUNGPI

MUNNA RABHA

PANKAJ KURI

PARTHA PRATIM DEKA

PRIYANKA MADAHI

ROSHID MOLLAH

SUMAN THAPA

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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Pass
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