

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 5TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology)

Appeared: 45 Passed: 45

Ap	peareu . 43					1 asseu . 43
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33476	ADIL HOSSAIN	Pass	•	
2	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33477	BHASWATI SHIVAM	Pass		
3	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33478	DIKSHITA TALUKDAR	Pass		
4	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33479	DILNOWAZ BEGUM	Pass		
5	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33480	KALYAN JYOTI BHARALI	Pass		
6	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33481	KANKANA TALUKDAR	Pass		
7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33482	KRITIBASH GOGOI	Pass	•	
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33483	NAJMA AKHTAR HUSSAIN	Pass	-	
9	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33484	NAYAN JYOTI BORA	Pass		
10	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33485	NAYAN JYOTI CHETIA	Passed appeared subject(s)	-	
11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33486	NILOM JYOTI LAHON	Pass		
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33487	PARCHI BURAGOHAIN	Pass		
13	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33488	SANJU SONOWAL	Pass		
14	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33489	SHIVANAND PAO	Pass		
15	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33490	SIMANTIKA GOGOI	Pass		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
16	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33491	UDESHNA HAZARIKA	Pass	
17	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33492	ABINASH TALUKDAR	Pass	
18	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33494	ANSARUL HOQUE MAZUMDER	Pass	•
19	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33495	BISHAL MALAKAR	Pass	
20	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33497	HELINA BRAHMA	Pass	
21	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33498	HRISHIKES SAIKIA	Pass	•
22	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33499	IZAGUL ISLAM LASKAR	Pass	
23	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33500	KANKANA DAS	Pass	•
24	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33501	NANDA KISHOR NATH	Pass	
25	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33502	PALLABI DUTTA	Pass	•
26	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33503	SAMIR KALITA	Pass	
27	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33504	SAPIA BEGUM	Pass	•
28	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33505	SERMILI TIMUNGPI	Pass	
29	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33506	SHRISTI BORAH	Pass	•
30	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33507	SNEHA NEOG	Pass	•
31	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33458	ARFIN WAHID	Pass	•
32	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33459	BANDITA RAJBONGSHI	Pass	
33	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33460	DIPAMONI CHETRY	Pass	•
34	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33461	KALPITA ROY	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
35	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33462	LAVITA DAS	Pass	•
36	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33463	LUMI BEGUM	Pass	
37	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33465	MANALISA SARANIA	Pass	•
38	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33466	MARUFA BEGAM MAZUMDER	Pass	
39	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33467	MOLOYA TIMUNGPI	Pass	•
40	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33468	MUNNA RABHA	Pass	
41	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33471	PANKAJ KURI	Pass	•
42	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33472	PARTHA PRATIM DEKA	Pass	
43	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33473	PRIYANKA MADAHI	Pass	
44	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33474	ROSHID MOLLAH	Pass	
45	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33475	SUMAN THAPA	Pass	•